Build Your Own
Mini Bagel Platter

Savoury Mini Bagels QelRiEREtelely

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Biltong

Chicken & Avo

Cream Cheese

Avo & Cream Cheese
AvO & Mushroom
Bacon & Cheese
Mexican

Pastrami

Brie & Apricot

Bacon & Apple

Salmon & Avo

Chicken Schnitzel
Steak, Creamy Mushroom &
Caramelized Onions

Sweet Mini Bagels

Bar-One R10
Choc Chip R7 IFoh
Frosted Cream Cheese R15 v
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Please Note: C——
All Orders are to be placed at least 24 hours in advance.

Our products may contain or have come into contact with ingredients containing Find us on these platforms!
eggs, wheat (gluten), cow's milk, peanuts, tree nuts, soy, fish and other allergens. Our

bagels are manufactured in a factory that may contain nuts.
Please let your waitron/store know of any specific allergies.

Jacks HQ (Pty) Ltd. T's & C's Apply @jacksbagelsza



